

# MAYUR FLOORINGS LIMITED

Regd Office: 4/5, Munama Compound, Nr. Ocirlicon Bhandup West, Mumbai 400078 Maharashtra  
022-25964268, 25968006 CIN No: L99999MH1992PLC064993  
Email: [mayurflooringslimited@rediffmail.com](mailto:mayurflooringslimited@rediffmail.com) Website: [www.mayurfloorings.com](http://www.mayurfloorings.com)

**31.05.2024**

**Web Upload / Listing Centre**

To,  
The Assistant General Manager,  
The Stock Exchange Mumbai, Jeeghebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai.  
Email: [corp.relations@bseindia.com](mailto:corp.relations@bseindia.com)

**Re: Newspaper Advertisement – Publication of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter / financial year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024.**  
**Ref: Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 - Listing Code No 531221.**

Dear Sir,  
We hereby enclose copies of newspaper advertisement published on May 31, 2024, in The Free Press Journal (English) and Nav Shakti (Marathi), in respect of Audited (Standalone) Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended on March 31<sup>st</sup>, 2024.

Please take the same on records.

Thanking You,  
**For: Mayur Floorings Limited**

**Mahavir N Sundrawat**  
**(Managing Director - DIN: 01928303)**  
Encl: a/a

**MAYUR FLOORINGS LIMITED**

(CIN L99999MH1992PLC064993)  
 Regd. Office: 4/5A, Nr. Advani Obericon, LBS Marg, Bhandup (W), Mumbai 400078

**Audited Financial Results for the quarter / financial year ended as on 31.03.2024** (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended as on 31.03.2024	Quarter Ended as on 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended as on 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Net Sales / Total Income from Operations	133.78	66.62	92.94	424.38	304.89
2	Net Profit / Loss from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional items	2.16	-0.73	1.52	7.04	1.68
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	2.16	-0.73	1.52	7.04	1.68
4	Net Profit after tax and after exceptional items.	2.16	-0.73	1.52	7.04	1.68
5	Paid-up equity share capital Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period.	507.12	507.12	507.12	507.12	507.12
6		0.5	-0.02	0.03	0.14	0.01

The above Financial Results were taken on record and approved in the meeting held on 29.05.2024 after review by Audit Committee. Since more than 90% revenue of the Company comes from single segment i.e. marble and mineral processing, segment reporting has not been given. The aforesaid results have been filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and are also available on the Stock Exchange website and on website of the Company

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Mahavir N Sundarawat  
 Managing Director DIN: 01928303

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that our client is intending to purchase and acquire Office and Shares (hereinafter referred to as "the said Office and Shares") which are more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder, from the Owner of the said Office and Shares, Mr. Samit S. Sheth and Mrs. Neeti Sheth. The said Office and Shares originally belonged to Mr. Lait Manilal Nepani and Mrs. Nirmala Lait Nepani, who sold, transferred and assigned the said Office and Shares to Mr. Samit S. Sheth and Mrs. Neeti Sheth i.e. the present owners vide an Agreement for Sale dated 20<sup>th</sup> May, 2019 which was registered before Sub-Registrar of Assurances at Andheri under Sr. no. BDR17-5394-2019. Any person claiming any right, title, interest, claim, demand or objection of any nature whatsoever against/upon/ in respect of/to the said Office and Shares by way of inheritance, succession, sale, exchange, lease, license, trust, lien, maintenance, possession, mortgage, charge, gift, encumbrance or otherwise howsoever, either claiming through the Owner or any predecessors in the title and in whatsoever manner, is/are hereby required to make the same known with copies of all supporting documents to the undersigned, within 14 (Fourteen) days of publication of this notice, failing which, it shall be presumed that no such claim, demand or objection exists, or the same shall be deemed to have been relinquished and waived and our client shall proceed to complete the said transaction.

**SCHEDULE OF THE SAID OFFICE AND SHARES**

Office No. 402, admeasuring 460 sq. ft. Carpet on the Fourth Floor, along with parking space in the building known as "Matharu Arcade Premises Co-operative Housing Society Limited" situated on Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400 057, constructed on piece of parcel of land being lying and situated at Village- Vile Parle (East), Taluka- Andheri, bearing New CTS no. 181/1 and 181/2 in the Mumbai Suburban District, along with 5 fully paid-up shares of Rs. 100/- each bearing distinctive Nos. 138 to 140 (both inclusive) of Matharu Arcade Premises Co-operative Housing Society Limited, under Share Certificate No. 28, dated 19<sup>th</sup> January, 2003.

Dated this day of 31<sup>st</sup> May, 2024  
 For M/s. Divakar Bhagwat & Co. Advocates & Solicitors  
 Sd/-  
 Address: C-102, Thosar House, Hanuman Cross Road No. 1, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057. Email: office@divekarbhagwat.com

**TULIVE DEVELOPERS LIMITED**

Regd Office No.21/22, "LOHA BHAVAN" P. D. Mello Road, Mumbai 400009  
 CIN: L99999MH1962PLC012549 Website: www.tulivedevelopers.com  
 Telephone No.044-28230222 E-Mail: atul.acura@gmail.com

**STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024** (Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		Audited 31.03.2024	Unaudited 31.12.2023	Audited 31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income From Operation	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	10.98	(52.34)	45.95	(84.49)	(0.73)
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period/year before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	10.98	(52.34)	45.95	(84.49)	118.41
4	Net Loss/Profit for the period /year after tax (after exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	10.98	(52.34)	45.95	(93.38)	126.22
5	Total Comprehensive (Loss)/ income for the period /year after tax	10.98	(52.34)	45.95	(93.38)	126.22
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/- per share )	215.44	215.44	215.44	215.44	215.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance Sheet of the Previous year	4598.39	4691.77	4691.77	4598.39	4691.77
8	Earnings per share of Rs.10 each (in Rupees)					
	(a) Basic	0.51	(2.43)	2.13	(4.33)	5.86
	(b) Diluted	0.51	(2.43)	2.13	(4.33)	5.86

**NOTES**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the BSE under Regulation No 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.tulivedevelopers.com)  
 2. The financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors in their meeting held on 30.05.2024  
 3. The INDA compliant financial results have been subject to audit by the statutory auditors of the company. The management has complied with due diligence and ensured that the financial results have been subject to audit by the statutory auditors of the company.

For TULIVE DEVELOPERS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 K.V. Ramanashetty  
 Director  
 DIN: 01470034

Place: Chennai  
 Date : 30.05.2024

**PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED**

Regd. Off.: Madhav Niwas, Flat No. B-1B, First Floor, Natakwal Lane, Opp. S.V. Road, Borivali (West) Mumbai-400092. Tel.: 28069097. CIN NO:- L28920MH1981PLC023972 Website: www.precisioncontainersltd.com

**Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024** (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-03-2024	Quarter ended 31-12-2023	Quarter ended 31-03-2023	Year ended 31-03-2024	Year Ended 31-03-2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(13.79)	(5.43)	(5.33)	(37.98)	(21.00)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	1,475.64	(5.43)	(5.33)	1,451.47	(21.00)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	1,475.64	(5.43)	(5.33)	1,451.47	(21.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,473.86	(4.12)	(6.04)	1,451.10	(22.46)
6	Equity Share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	2238.12	2238.12	2238.12	2238.12	2238.12
7	Other Equity	(604.52)	(4,239.12)	(4,216.36)	(604.52)	(4,216.36)
8	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)					
	1. Basic	6.59	(0.02)	(0.02)	6.49	(0.09)
	2. Diluted	6.59	(0.02)	(0.02)	6.49	(0.09)

**Notes:**  
 a) The Financial Results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th May 2024.  
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Year ended Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.precisioncontainersltd.com)

For PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED  
 (Madhav Jayesh Valia) (Sunil Mahadeo Patil)  
 Director Director

PLACE :- MUMBAI  
 DATE :- 29-05-2024

**INDEL MONEY LIMITED**

Registered Office: Office No.301, Floor No.3, Sai Arcade N.S Road, Mulund West, Mumbai MH 400080 IN  
 Corporate Office : Indel House, Changampuzha Nagar, South Kalamassery, Emakulam-682 033 KL IN  
 CIN : U65990MH1986PLC040897, Ph. No. 0484 2933990, Web: www.indelmoney.com Email ID: care@indelmoney.com

**Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/year ended March 31, 2024** (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended		
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (UnAudited)	30-09-2023 (UnAudited)	30-06-2023 (UnAudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	7,978.39	6,788.98	7,581.15	6,551.60	28,901.11	18,523.28
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	310.86	1,347.57	1,891.10	2,028.20	5,575.73	2,919.15
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	310.86	1,347.57	1,891.10	2,028.20	5,575.73	2,919.15
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	208.80	918.85	1,411.39	1,447.10	3,986.13	2,054.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	235.27	899.69	1,353.91	1,466.26	3,955.13	2,121.65
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	14,314.70	14,314.70	14,314.70	13,314.70	14,314.70	13,314.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve)	6,803.42	6,579.70	5,676.16	4,310.69	6,803.42	2,848.29
8	Securities Premium Account as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year (as on 31.03.2023)						NIL
9	Network (Rs. in Millions)	21,118.12	20,894.40	19,990.86	17,625.39	21,118.12	16,162.99
10	Paid up debt capital/outstanding debt	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt-Equity Ratio	4.30	4.43	4.38	5.01	4.30	4.99
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic	0.23	0.64	0.90	1.09	2.86	1.54
	Diluted	0.23	0.64	0.90	1.09	2.86	1.54
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.21	0.07	0.12	0.05	0.21	0.15
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.48	1.48	1.76	1.84	1.48	1.35

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the Audited quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) where the Securities of the Company are listed and on the website of the Company at www.indelmoney.com  
 2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges at BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URLs www.bseindia.com.  
 3. The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 For Indel Money Limited  
 Mohanan Gopalakrishnan  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN: 02456142)

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 30.05.2024

**Public Notice**

Notice is hereby given that our clients instructed us to investigate the title of the under mentioned properties. All persons having any claim, right, title or interest in the said under mentioned properties by way of sale, mortgage, charge, lien, gift, use, trust, possession, inheritance, whatsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing with supportive proofs to the undersigned at our below mentioned office address within 15 days from the date hereof otherwise the investigation shall be completed without any reference to such claim and the same will be considered as waived.

**The Schedule of the Property**  
 Village Gove, Taluka Bhiwandi, Dist. Thane

Land Owners	Survey No.	Area (H-R-P)	Asst. (Rs.Ps)
M/S. Prakash Auto Regal	126	0-06-00 P.K. 0-01-00	0.08
Complex Through its	98/38	0-03-50	0.08
Partners Mr. Mahesh Prakash Ahuja And	127/B	0-02-00	0.40
Others	174/1	0-01-00	0.02
Total Area: 0-13-50			

Address: - 170, Wani Ali, Bazar Peth, Bhiwandi, District Thane.  
 Signature:-  
**Adv. Vivek M. Telawane**

**THAKKERS GROUP LIMITED**  
 (Formerly Known as ASIAN FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED)  
 Regd. Office : 7,THAKKERS NEAR NEHARU GARDEN NASHIK - 422001

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for Quarter / Yearly Ended 31st March, 2024.**  
 CIN : L70100MH1968PLC013919

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended on 31/03/2024 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2023 (Audited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2024 (Audited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2023 (Audited)
		(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	622.47	254.31	49.81	876.78	49.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	199.74	190.58	38.25	390.32	(16.94)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	199.74	190.58	38.25	390.32	(16.94)
4	Equity Share Capital	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	5032.09	4996.07	4641.77	5032.09	4641.77
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)					
	Basic	12.82	12.04	2.42	24.65	(1.07)
	Diluted	12.82	12.04	2.42	24.65	(1.07)
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)					
	Basic	12.62	12.04	2.42	24.65	(1.07)
	Diluted	12.62	12.04	2.42	24.65	(1.07)

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 GAURAV JITENDRA THAKKER  
 Director  
 DIN:01687854

Place : Nashik  
 Dated : 29th May, 2024

**BIOFIL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.**  
 CIN: L24233MP1985PLC002709  
 Regd. Office : 11/12, Sector-E, Sanwer Road Industrial Area, Indore-452015 (M.P.)  
 Tel.: 0731-2426718, 2723016-17 Website : www.biofilgroup.net Email : bcplcompliance@gmail.com

**Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024 (Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)**  
 (Amount in lakhs Except Earning Per Share)

S. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31/03/2024	31/03/2023	31/03/2024
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	1560.84	1364.86	4052.50
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items).	27.48	32.29	86.53
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items).	27.48	32.29	86.53
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items).	24.87	20.86	70.92
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	44.08	11.20	90.13
6	Equity Share Capital	1627.38	1627.38	1627.38
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(183.30)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic : (in Rs.)	0.15	0.13	0.44
	Diluted : (in Rs.)	0.15	0.13	0.44

**NOTES :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 are available on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company www.biofilgroup.net

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
 For : Biofil Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
 Ramesh Shah  
 (Chairman & Managing Director)  
 DIN : 00028819

Place : Indore  
 Date : 30.05.2024

**ION EXCHANGE**  
 Refreshing the Planet

Regd. Office: Ion Exchange (India) Limited, Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011. | www.ionindia.com | CIN: L74999MH1964PLC014258

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2024 Audited (Refer note 5)	31.12.2023 Unaudited (Refer note 6)	31.03.2023 Audited (Refer note 5 and 6)	31.03.2024 Audited (Refer note 6)	31.03.2023 Audited (Refer note 6)
1.	Revenue from operations	73,465	51,236	61,873	2,18,004	1,89,233
2.	Other Income	1,703	988	475	4,704	

